Product specification

Product code:
Model name:
Product name:

Gramatura:

Sestava:

Moska verzija:

Tip artikla:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

58.025.10-XL

COOPER TRACK LADY

COOPER TRACK LADY, zenski spodniji del
trenirke, ¢rna

280g/m2

95% poliester, 5% elastin

COOPER TRACK 58.024.15
Zenski

0.424 kg

0.464 kg

282

20/1

0.4 mx0.24 mx0.595 m
9.28 kg

8605040053805
611212000000

171



